## TABULATION OF BIDS

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 25, 2013  Sh BID OPENED: February 28, 2013  CC in-		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,150.00	L.S.	\$31,745.00		\$30,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	6500 Ton	Ton	\$159.00	\$1,033,500.00	\$213.00	\$1,384,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,625,000.00
401.0400	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	19500 Ton	Ton	\$167.00	\$3,256,500.00	\$204.00	\$3,978,000.00	\$240.00	\$4,680,000.00
401.0500	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV Under/Behind Guardrail	650 Ton	Ton	\$291.00	\$189,150.00	\$390.00	\$253,500.00	\$250.00	\$162,500.00
412.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	58800 S.F.	S.F.	\$1.50	\$88,200.00	\$0.74	\$43,512.00	\$1.00	\$58,800.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	3200 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$90.60	\$289,920.00	\$71.00	\$227,200.00	\$150.00	\$480,000.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	2000 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$23,900.00	L.S.	\$37,502.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
606.0700	Reset Guardrail	2660 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$146,900.00	L.S.	\$147,263.00	L.S.	\$266,000.00
613.0100	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	40 Each	Each	\$1,520.00	\$60,800.00	\$562.50	\$22,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00
615.0100	Centerline Milled Rumble Strips	28550 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,650.00	L.S.	\$39,375.00	L.S.	\$142,750.00
615.0200	Shoulder Milled Rumble Strips	8642 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$28,125.00	L.S.	\$43,210.00
615.0300	Edge Line Milled Rumble Strips	57100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$28,125.00	L.S.	\$285,500.00
629.1009	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) White	58800 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$84,400.00	L.S.	\$128,422.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00
			<u></u>	<u>-</u>				Sheet No. 1 of 3	Chaota

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maunaloa Highway Resufacing Maunaloa Village to Mahana  PROJECT NO.: STP-0460(016) Net Length of Project: 5.56 Miles  ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai TYPE CODE: 05  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 25, 2013  BID OPENED: February 28, 2013  COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days  ** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.			MAUI PAVING, LLC		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1010	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) Yellow	4500 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,490.00	L.S.	\$10,101.00	L.S.	\$10,350.00
629.1012	12 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) White	150 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,330.00	L.S.	\$281.00	L.S.	\$2,250.00
629.1013	4 - Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	12580 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,650.00	L.S.	\$45,996.00	L.S.	\$62,500.00
629.2020	Type "C" Pavement Marker	1500 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,150.00	L.S.	\$13,410.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
629.2030	Type "D" Pavement Marker	1050 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,740.00	L.S.	\$9,072.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00
629.2040	Type "H" Pavement Marker	200 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,250.00	L.S.	\$1,638.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
629.2050	Type "J" Pavement Marker	2000 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,150.00	L.S.	\$14,640.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00
630.0300	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly With Post	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,400.00	L.S.	\$2,531.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00
631.3000	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	40 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$31,650.00	L.S.	\$16,453.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00
631.3100	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	20 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,940.00	L.S.	\$8,438.00	L.S.	\$12,100.00
631.3200	Warning Sign (More than 10 Sq. Ft. ) With Post	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,800.00	L.S.	\$1,266.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
632.4000	Reflector Marker (Rm-3) Yellow With Steel Post	100 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,270.00	L.S.	\$9,563.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00
632.4200	Reflector Marker (Rm-5) on Existing Guardrail	800 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$31,400.00	L.S.	\$18,698.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00
632.4300	Mile Post Marker And Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi - Directional) With Post	9 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,430.00	L.S.	\$4,219.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maunaloa Highway Resufacing Maunaloa Village to Mahana  PROJECT NO.: STP-0460(016) Net Length or Project: 5.56 Miles  ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai TYPE CODE: 05  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 25, 2013  BID OPENED: February 28, 2013  COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days  PROJECT: Maunaloa Highway Resufacing Maunaloa Village to Mahana  ** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				MAUI PAVING, LLC		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.2000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$246,900.00	L.S.	\$315,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.2100	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$541.00	L.S.	\$1,125.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
696.6000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	LS.	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,250.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.6100	Project Site Laboratory Trailer (Not to Exceed \$22,000.00)	LS	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,250.00	L.S.	\$12,375.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00
696.6200	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$325,800.00	L.S.	\$67,500.00	L.S.	\$208,000.00
	A. Sum of All Items				\$6,132,461.00		* \$6,955,075.00		\$8,632,960.00
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25	,			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)				\$6,132,461.00		* \$6,955,075.00		\$8,632,960.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this particles and correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for this particles are the correct tabulation of bids for t	Date					* Corrected Amount		